
Side flag kit

0340-0001
Version Date: 31-1-2012 12:53

Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com Pag: 1/1

5

8

8

4

9

8

8

6

15

10

9

Or 16 for right

1

3

1

3

18

2

For complete assembly:

99.019, Separate barndoor MB315/325 sf kit Left

99.020, Separate barndoor MB315/325 sf kit Right

For complete assembly:

99.021, MB 315/325 spare right hinge

99.022, MB 315/325 spare left hinge

Item No. Part Number Qt Description

1 712003 4 Flag screw M3

2 756001 4 Screw 2,2X9,5 DIN7981C 

3 778001 4 Side flag bracket

4 743002 2 Side flag rod

5 737001 2 Screw M4X25 UFK ZN Z

6 742002 2 Screw M4X50 DIN964 A...

7 713003 2 Flag rod screw

8 739001 8 Cupspring M4X0,3 DIN...

9 741002 4 Screw M3x12 DIN964 A...

10 751003 1 Side flag top left

11 754001 4 Nut M3 DIN934 8 Zn Z

12 753001 2 Side flag clamp block

13 02.032.01 2 Ring 3,2 DIN9021 100H...

14 755001 2 Rivet 3mm

15 752002 2 Side flag low

16 751002 1 Side flag top right

17 0330-0002 1 French flag wide

18 791001 1 Drill 2,5mm.

12

11


